


FIRST ORDER SHEET

	M.C.A. No. 187/2025
	CNR : MHKO010041412025
	Uday Sadashiv Vadam and others Vs Avinash Ramchandra Khadke and others

1/B	Received on 13/11/25 Registered on 18/11/2025 Order 18/11/2025 Before Smt. S.Y.Deshmukh, Ad-hoc District Judge 1, Kolhapur. 1/B-E-filing application filed by applicant for u/s.43 R 1 of C.P.C.	Issue Notice to Respondent R/o. 01/12/2025.
2/D	E filing - V.P Filed by Shri. M.P.Jadhav, advocate on behalf of applicant.	Filed
3/D	E filing - List of twenty four (24) documents filed by applicant.	Filed
4/C	E filing - Address memo filed by applicant.	Filed
5/D	E filing - Interim Stay application filed by appellant	Issue Notice to Respondent R/o.01/12/2025

**Kolhapur.
Date -18/11/2025**

**Ad-hoc Dist. Judge – 1,
Kolhapur**