


ORDER SHEET

	M.C.A. 187/2025
	MHKO010041412025
Uday Sadashiv Vadam V/S Avinash Ramchandra Khadke	

Exh. 10/D	Production of document filed by applicant -	Other side to say
Exh. 11/D	Say filed by respondent No. 1 to 3 to Exh. 5 -	Seen and filed

Kolhapur.
Date- 02.01.26

(Smt. S. Y. Deshmukh)
Ad-hoc District Judge-1 Kolhapur